Lexington Run Hard Half

Place
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Name

ADAM FEIGH
ROBERT FINICUM
ERIC ASHTON
EDIBERTO CRISANTO
MIKE SCHRUM
DEREK HUTTON
SHAWANNA WHITE
SEAN MARDEN
DREW WILLIAMS
JOHN HOMER
ZANDER JEFFCOAT
ANDREW DAWSON
MICHAEL NANCE
BRAD MARLOW
CRUZ FIGUEROA
ALEX MCDONALD
BRENT SHEALY
JENNIFER KRYZANOWSKI
LINDSEY SMITH
ANDEE SWANN
BRYAN HARRIES
JEFF FRETWELL

ANTHONY HERNANDEZ
MATTHEW MAYNARD
MARY CLAIRE COX

G. KOLB

ROBERT TAYLOR
BROOKE GRICE

TREY WEBSTER

MATT PORTH

Age

Gender
25 M
31 M
49 M
24 M
28 M
25 M
37|F
28 M
40 M
16 M
14 M
37 M
40 M
54 M
37 F
42 M
46 M
30 F
21 F
40 F
51 M
34 M

45 M
32 M
41 F
47 M
55 M
22 F
32 M
34 M

Chip
1:14:57
1:16:04
1:16:10
1:17:48
1:18:46
1:20:03
1:21:08
1:21:31
1:21:43
1:22:12
1.23:27
1:24:18
1:25:30
1:25:49
1:29:45
1:29:53
1:30:09
1:31:02
1:31:13
1:31:26
1:32:20
1:32:44

1:33:40
1:33:54
1:34:07
1:34:22
1:34:26
1:34:48
1:35:44
1:35:52

Time

Age Group
20
20
20
10
14
10
20
6
20
20
20
20
14
20
14
10
14
20
20
20
14
14

10
10
14
6
20
14
6
2

Overall
20
18
16
14

18

16
14
12

10

Masters

20

18

16
14

12

10

20

18

Grand
Masters

20

18

16



Lexington Run Hard Half

Grand

Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

31 KRISTIN CATTIEU 36 F 1:.36:17 10 6

32 STEVEN ELLISOR 21 M 1:36:52 14

33 KENNY CULBERTSON 46 M 1:37:26 2

34 GREG FOWLER 49 M 1:37:30

35 MARIO ALVAREZ 55 M 1:.37:31 14 14

36 JAKE WHITSETT 37 M 1:37:49 14

37 BIRTE WACHTEL 35 F 1:38:33 6 4

38 TIMOTHY MAYO 35 M 1:38:41 10

39 HADYN GAUSE 36 F 1:39:33 2 2

40 SARAH HULLS 29 F 1:39:26 20

41 ROBERT JEWEL 54 M 1:39:30 10 12

42 AMY LAUREN SCOTT 32 F 1:39:40 14

43 SARA BONNER 36 F 1:39:49

44 VON HITE 58 M 1:40:02 10 10

45 KEVIN BERRY 44 M 1:40:15 6

46 ERIN KESTERSON 36 F 1:40:27

47 MARY GRACE OZMINT 23 F 1:40:28 10

48 WESLEY MAYFIELD 37 M 1:40:28 6

49 COLBY HANSON 30 M 1:40:43

50 JOEL PIERSTORFF 46 M 1:40:43

51 DAVE MAXFIELD 49 M 1:40:47

52 HELEN TAYLOR 21 F 1:41:02 6

53 MELISSA STANSBURY 28 F 1:41:05 14

54 CLIFF ROBERTS 32 M 1:41:45

55 AMANDA BRANDON 26 F 1:41:57 10

56 MICHAEL KELLER 18 M 1:42:18 14

57 WIL CRUMP 17 M 1:42:30 10

58 SAMUEL GARRINGER 16 M 1:42:21

59 ZACH SMITH 17 M 1:42:31 2

60 BEN BURCH 18 M 1:42:32



Lexington Run Hard Half

Grand

Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

61 LUKE TURPIN 17 M 1:43:06

62 BOBBI SCOTT 38 F 1:43:10

63 RYAN HECKENDORN 38 M 1:43:22 2

64 DANNY DEVINE 39 M 1:43:14

65 WENDY HART 45 F 1:43:51 20 16

66 JODI MCFARLAND 40 F 1:43:52 10 14

67 JENNIFER CONRICK 47 F 1:43:53 14 12

68 NATHAN CARROLL 47 M 1:43:57

69 ANDY MIKULA 31 M 1:43:59

70 MATTHEW WOLFE 39 M 1:44:32

71 MADISON CONGDON 17 F 1:44:53 20

72 WAYNE RICHARDSON 58 M 1:44:44 6 8

73 TUG QUARLES 56 M 1:44:54 2 6

74 SETH BICKLEY 42 M 1:45:.01 2

75 MICHAEL WIRTH 33 M 1:45:36

76 JENNIFER CLYBURN 41 F 1:45:47 6 10

77 JULIE MCKINNON 42 F 1:45:48 2 8

78 WILL SHRINER 34 M 1:45:54

79 ZACH MOORE 37 M 1:45:54

80 NIKKI MORRISSEY 29 F 1:45:49 6

81 JOEL WEISS 47 M 1:46:05

82 PHIL TOGNERI 54 M 1:46:11 6 4

83 RAVI CHOKKALINGAM 49 M 1:46:12

84 SCOTT WHITE 32 M 1:46:10

85 JESSE NEAR 37 M 1:46:27

86 JOE LUDWIG 50 M 1:47:58 2 2

87 CARSON WARREN 26 M 1:48:11 2

88 ISAMARIE RAMOS 22 F 1:48:58 2

89 GAVIN COCHRAN 39 M 1:49:43

90 JESSE OATES 10 M 1:50:02 20



Lexington Run Hard Half

Place
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name

JENNIFER LYBRAND
HOLLY HECKENDORN
KELLEY PIERCE
RYAN KNOTT

CHASE SUGGS

LUC DEBATY

KATIE REININGER
PAT JOYNER

EMMA DRIGGERS
EMILY EWING

TAB BLAKELY

RYAN HAVENS

RICK GIBBONS

DAVID BETANCOURT
ART LAMBERT

RAJU KANUMURI
JESSICA WEEMS
BARBARA BRANDENBURG
HEATHER HUGG

MAG CHOPY

SAMUEL HILLIARD
CRIS CAMERON
ALAN HUMPHRIES
MORGAN MCELWEE
LORIE HONOUR
NICOLE RYBAR
MARYELIZABE HENDERSON
MAGGIE STELZER
KELLY HOPPMANN
DEBORAH MYERS

Age

Gender
30 F
34 F
211F
45 M
25 M
51 M
28 F
66 M
19 F
35F
49 M
42 M
57 M
56 M
45 M
49 M
36 F
51 F
43 F
40 F
29 M
46 F
54 M
32 F
36 F
27 F
22|F
31 F
38 F
51 F

Chip
1:50:31
1:50:45
1:50:51
1:50:49
1:51.07
1:51:15
1:51:14
1:51:32
1:51:37
1:51:52
1:51:52
1:51:53
1.52:45
1:52:41
1.52:55
1:53:01
1:52:49
1:53:14
1.53:24
1:53:27
1:53:34
1:54:11
1:54:11
1:54:15
1:54:52
1:54:42
1:54:34
1:55:00
1:55:00
1:54:58

Time

Age Group
10
6

20
14

20

10

14

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters

20

18



Lexington Run Hard Half

Place
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Name

ANDY WEEMS
TAYLOR BRUNSON
MOSES BERRY
JEFF BRILLHART
LISA MARTIN
ANDREW CAIN
JOHN OCAIN

NEIL DIXON

JUSTIN BARSTOW
BERRY MATTOX
DAVID CRIDER
BRIDGETT BAILEY
BRETT BOSTIC
EDWARD CONNELL
DAWNDY PLANK
STACIE WEAVER
MARY GRACE EADES
JEREMY THOMASON
LISA BUZHARDT
BRYCE HARMAN
CHRISTINA OLDER
PAUL SWAN
GREGORY MANGIONE
CHRISTA PORTH
SAMANTHA COX
JULIA NORCIA
KRYSTAL SHANNON
GINA ROGERS
SCOTT CORLEY
RAPHEAL WESCOTT

Age

Gender
56 M
22 F
41 M
54 M
28 F
48 M
48 M
36 M
37 M
33 M
38 M
39F
34 M
37 M
51 F
39 F
24 F
41 M
32|F
30 M
21|F
32 M
53 M
38 F
40 F
47 F
36 F
36 F
53 M
41 M

Chip
1:55:10
1:55:21
1:55:42
1:56:04
1:56:01
1:56:02
1:56:13
1:56:27
1:56:26
1:56:27
1:56:26
1:56:18
1:56:33
1.56:47
1:56:58
1:57:24
1:57:55
1:57:50
1:58:02
1:57:54
1:58:34
1:58:32
1:58:37
1:58:51
1:59:07
1:59:30
1:59:30
1:59:37
1:59:44
1:59:37

Time

Age Group

10

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters

16



Lexington Run Hard Half

Place
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Name

CHRISTOPHER HOWIE
FABIO FERESIN
LARRY HEIM

LEESA STOUT

MARK STOUT

WILLIAM POTTER
RITA HIPP

JOHN TIMMERMAN
KATIE BLOCKER

M.E. MCCLINTON
JACK BRKLICH
PARTRESE BARR
ALLISON HARDIN
GWENDOLYN WILLIAMS
ALISON LOPEZ
CHASITY TYREE-LEE
ROBERT PARSONS
DAVID DEMEUSE
AUTUMN OSHIELDS
JENNA TEER
JENNIFER RENO
CASEY CALHOUN
JESSICA CALHOUN
EMILIE DEGRYSE-SULIC
ERYN PRICE

EMILY LOCKMAN
JAMIE POWELL
AUDRA EDWARDS
DREW EDWARDS
CAROLINE DIETRICH

Age

Gender
28 M
50 M
62 M
45 F
50 M
26 M
44 F
51 M
40 F
39 F
50 M
35F
59 F
50 F
36 F
28 F
62 M
34 M
16 F
33 F
38 F
35 M
35F
43 F
24 F
45 F
39 F
29 F
27 M
16 F

Chip
2:00:03
1:59:54
1:59:53
2:00:30
2:00:29
2:00:48
2:01:00
2:01.07
2:01:40
2:01:40
2:02:04
2:01:43
2:01:55
2:01:58
2:02:15
2:02:15
2:02:16
2:02:40
2:02:44
2:03:35
2:03:33
2:04:22
2:04:24
2:04:21
2:04:27
2:04:47
2:04:43
2:04:44
2:04:45
2:05:22

Time Age Group Overall Masters

20

20

14

10

Grand
Masters

14
12



Lexington Run Hard Half

Grand
Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

181 JENNIFER BARRINEAU 44 F 2:05:23

182 MARK VAN GENDEREN 49 M 2:05:53

183 ANNE BASS 41 F 2:05:58

184 DANIOR TINSMAN 37 M 2:06:03

185 PAUL DEKKER 33 M 2:06:26

186 ROYCE SHANNON 37 M 2:07:00

187 MONICA GARVIN 21 F 2:06:57

188 LAURA GARVIN 24 F 2:06:58

189 SUSAN DOUGHTY 49 F 2:07:34

190 MARLENA CROVATT-BAGWEL 53 F 2:08:00 2 10
191 TIM LEWIS 54 M 2:08:43

192 JILL DAVIS 35 F 2:08:21

193 MIRANDA BALDWIN 26 F 2:08:43

194 DINO TEPPARA 44 M 2:08:44

195 DONALD PROSSER 54 M 2:08:26

196 FLORENCE MORROW 58 F 2:09:06 14 8
197 TRAVIS WOOD 39 M 2:09:13

198 CARI WALSH 30 F 2:08:50

199 CHARLEIGH ELEBASH 31 F 2:09:19

200 RANDY RODRIQUEZ 39 M 2:09:18

201 ERIC MCCARTNEY 57 M 2:09:35

202 ANGELA NEWELL 41 F 2:09:37

203 MICHAEL JENSEN 46 M 2:09:30

204 DANIELA SALAZAR RESTRE 27 F 2:10:00

205 SUSAN MOSIER 50 F 2:09:58 6
206 LEON ANDERSON 62 M 2:10:38 10

207 ENGLISH REEVES 15 F 2:10:24 2

208 GAYLON SCOATES 66 M 2:10:52 14

209 STEFANIE CAIN 30 F 2:10:56

210 TAYLOR HALL 24 M 2:10:56 10



Lexington Run Hard Half

Place
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Name

JERRY STOKES
TOM LANCE

MARY OTOOLE

JAY PITZER
MARVIN ROBINSON
STEPHANIE POGREBA
TONYA COFFEY
ALEX ZALIAUSKAS
BETH JANUS
BRIDGET WINSTON
JOSH STEVENSON
DON OSHIELDS
LYNN LONG

MAX O CAIN

JOSE URENA
SHEILA BOLIN
WILL TIEN

MARTY MOORE
COLLEEN MALLETT
CAROL WALLACE
JENNIFER SPENCE
BRANDY LUDLAM
HEATHER LOCKHART-LAMAR
ANNA MCDANIEL
DOLORES HOOVER
ABRIELLE BROWN
JENNIFER HILL
CHRISTY DOPSON
ASHLEIGH NEAR
JENNIFER WALKER

Age

Gender
69 M
50 M
16 F
55 M
41 M
35F
28 F
46 M
44 F
42 F
26 M
45 M
45 F
57 M
44 M
36 F
53 M
42 M
42 F
60 F
33|F
35F
39F
31 F
50 F
16 F
43 F
44 F
36 F
52 F

Chip
2:10:48
2:10:57
2:11:10
2:11:34
2:11:30
2:11:41
2:11:41
2:12:16
2:11:55
2:12:28
2:12:46
2:12:43
2:13:16
2:13:56
2:13:41
2:13:53
2:14:12
2:13:53
2:14:12
2:14:20
2:14:35
2:14:53
2:15:23
2:15:02
2:15:18
2:15:41
2:15:34
2:15:41
2:15:56
2:15:38

Time

Age Group
10

20

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



Lexington Run Hard Half

Name
Place

241 JAIME BARNARD
242 MEGAN THOMASON
243 ASSATTA HERBRET
244 LAUREN MOJKOWSKI
245 KELLY HOVER

246 PRASANTA PATRA
247 ERICA ARMSTRONG
248 TIMOTHY ARMSTRONG
249 NIKKI WILLIAMS

250 FRANKLIN MCCALL
251 DOUGLAS STANARD
252 JASON WISE

253 KANA RAHMAN

254 KEN WALKER

255 SHAWN SPROTT
256 SARAH SPROTT

257 CLINTON MCCLARY
258 BOB MCKEE

259 MEGAN APPERSON
260 TODD HANSON

261 ERIN SCHUETZE
262 CAITLIN SMITH

263 ASHLEY AMICK

264 CHERYL CHEATHAM
265 MELISSA LAWSON
266 AMANDA POLLAK
267 HOU-YIN CHANG
268 LUKE EMERY

269 HENRY HOLT

270 JOHNNIE ALLIGOOD

Age

Gender
40 F
41 F
23|F
27 F
59 F
33 M
41 F
42 M
44 F
46 M
70 M
40 M
43 F
53 M
23 M
30 F
62 M
60 M
23|F
48 M
33|F
28 F
39F
42 F
30 F
30 F
42 M
20 M
82 M
54 M

Chip
2:15:42
2:15:42
2:15:59
2:16:59
2:16:48
2:17:10
2:17:14
2:17:16
2:17:57
2:18:20
2:18:50
2:18:41
2:18:56
2:20:34
2:21:42
2:21:43
2:21:33
2:21:11
2:21:40
2:22:17
2:22:23
2:22:30
2:22:47
2:22:29
2:22:49
2:23:04
2:23:53
2:23:15
2:24:26
2:24:53

Time Age Group Overall Masters

10

20

14

Grand
Masters



Lexington Run Hard Half

Place
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Name

NICHOLAS HENRY
HANNAH KNAUER
TERESA SHELTON
ERIN ELLIS

HARVEY ROGERS
BRANDI WESSINGER
CHRISTINA RUIZ
ANDRES RUIZ
STEVEN VANCO
DIANE CINISOMO
DACIA SHUMATE
CASEY PASH
CORTNEY BROADWELL
DONALD CHAPPELL
JOSEPH ROSE
ALBERTO PEREZ
RICK MAKLA
CAROL MAKLA
KEVIN KOESTLINE
AMY LEY
CHRISTIAN SHEETS
AMY PASCARELLA
JONATHAN COUCH
LESLIE MITCHUM
SARA SOMERALL
SCOTT PADGETT
DANA JABLONSKI
SARAH MATTERN
KIRSTIN PFAEHLER
JOANNA EGERDAHL

Age

Gender
34 M
25 F
38 F
40 F
38 M
35F
31|F
44 M
48 M
51 F
37|F
33 F
33|F
46 M
38 M
65 M
38 M
38 F
42 M
42 F
24 M
37 F
36 M
44 F
44 F
46 M
33|F
44 F
19 F
35F

Chip
2:24:38
2:25:.01
2:25:28
2:26:43
2:26:53
2:26:54
2:26:53
2:26:54
2:27:03
2:27:21
2:28:08
2:27:51
2:28:26
2:28:47
2:29:38
2:29:34
2:30:02
2:30:03
2:30:37
2:31:03
2:31:39
2:31:32
2:31:24
2:31:55
2:32:19
2:32:26
2:33:04
2:33:58
2:34:16
2:34:41

Time

Age Group

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



Lexington Run Hard Half

Place
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Name

ERICA REISER
BONNIE SMITH
SARAH HOLCOMB
PHYLLIS HUGHES
KRISTEN STOIA
WHITNEY CROWLEY
REGGIE BOAN

TODD PASCARELLA
EMILY CASE

LYNNE DAVIS

DIANE BEAN
CATHERINE BRAZELL
LAURA SCOTTI
MELYSSA EDWARDS
BLAIR BALDWIN
LORA TYSON
JENNIFER SMITH
EMERSON HILL
KRISTIN WALLACE
JOE PUTNEY

KATHY HENSON
STACI JONES

BOBBY FERNANDERS
KATHRYN DOBEREINER
MICHAEL LAMBERT
REGINA SHELLEY
EVELYN LOPEZ
ELIZABETH CROSBY
KERRY STUBBS
SATERRA GRISSOM

Age

Gender
20 F
46 F
50 F
59 F
25 F
27 F
60 M
49 M
27|F
60 F
68 F
31 F
59 F
25 F
50 M
43 F
43 F
38 M
39 F
39 M
33|F
45 F
35 M
49 F
72 M
50 F
39 F
32 F
45 F
39 F

Chip
2:34:21
2:35:43
2:36:02
2:36:01
2:36:18
2:36:38
2:36:23
2:37:31
2:38.07
2:38:40
2:39:01
2:40:05
2:40:46
2:44:36
2:44:31
2:48:41
2:48:51
2:50:22
2:51:14
2:52:23
2:52:45
2:56:04
2:56:35
2:58:36
3:00:14
3:02:41
3:06:12
3:18:49
3:21:30
3:22:56

Time Age Group Overall Masters

14
20

10

Grand
Masters



Lexington Run Hard Half

Place

331
332
333
334
335

Name

SOLEIL BLACK
REBECCA WOOLLARD
LIZ PEIDL

JOE HETTLER
JACQUELINE KILLIAN

Age

Gender
40 F
35F
52|F
37 M
49 F

Chip
3:23:10
3:23:25
3:24:29
3:25:08
3:25:09

Time

Age Group

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



